
APPLICATION NOTES:

1 Freightliner P4 / New Cascadia 72” sleeper - Install kit ONLY for P4 / New Cascadia trucks
   equipped with Data Code: 64E-010 or 719-022. (floor bracket/tray option)

2 Freightliner P4 / New Cascadia 72” sleeper - Install kit ONLY for P4 / New Cascadia trucks
   equipped with Data Code: 64E-012 and 719-998. (storage cabinet option) 

3 Freightliner P4 /New Cascadia 72“ sleeper  - Install kit ONLY for P4 / New Cascadia trucks
   equipped with Data Code: 64E-011 and 719-017. (factory installed fridge option)

4 Peterbilt 379 trucks are built with two different cabinets - one fits a VF51 (15” wide) and the
   other one fits a VF62 (17.5” wide).

FREIGHTLINER P4 CASCADIA
1

FREIGHTLINER P4 CASCADIA
2

FREIGHTLINER P4 CASCADIA
3

PETERBILT 379 / 386 / 389
4

PP607337

PP607240

PP607241

PP607242

PP607330

N/A

N/A

N/A

PP607374

PP607276

PP607277

PP607221

REFRIGERATOR
KITS

REFRIGERATOR
+ INSTALLATION KIT

COMPRESSOR
COVER

SOLD SEPARATELY

INSTALLATION 
KITS

REFRIGERATOR SOLD
SEPARATELY

(w/ compressor cover)(w/ compressor cover)

VF62 VF62

• INTERIOR LED LIGHT IS ACTIVATED BY MOTION SENSOR

• ADJUSTABLE ELECTROMECHANICAL TEMPERATURE CONTROL

• DOOR LATCH ASSURES POSITIVE CLOSURE WITH INCORPORATED
   AIR VENT FOR QUICK RE-ENTRY

• FORCED AIR, FIN AND TUBE CONDENSER SAVES SPACE AND
   IMPROVES PERFORMANCE

• MINIMUM ROUGH OPENING 18.375(W) X 21(H) X 21.875(D)

• 40W POWER CONSUMPTION

• LOW VOLTAGE AND OVER-VOLTAGE PROTECTION

• STORAGE AREA IS WHITE THERMOFORMED PLASTIC FOR EASY CLEANING

• INSULATION IS HIGH DENSITY, CFC-FREE, POLYURETHANE FOAM

• DOOR IS CONSTRUCTED WITH GALVANIZED STEEL FRONT FOR DURABILITY
   AND INCLUDES REPLACEABLE GLOSS BLACK PANEL

• RUN TIME IS APPROXIMATELY 35% IN 25°C (77°F)
   AMBIENT AND INTERNAL TEMPERATURE OF 2.5°C (36.5°F)

• 2.2 CU FT COMBINED STORAGE CAPACITY / WEIGHT 42.3 LBS

• 12 VDC COMPRESSOR DRIVEN COMBO REFRIGERATOR / FREEZER

STANDARD EQUIPMENT
(FLUSH FLANGE / SURFACE FLANGE)

AIRLOCK SYSTEM
HIGH INTENSITY NEW

LED LIGHTING SYSTEM

LED LIGHT
DUAL ELECTRONIC BOX

(12 VDC - 50/60 HZ)

D-POWER

12V

BD35F COMPRESSOR  WITH
ACCESSIBLE FREON INLET

FOR RECHARGING

RECHARGE

CS@PANAPACIFIC.COM(800) 726-2636

BROUGHT TO MARKET BY

BUILT-IN REFRIGERATOR FOR MOBILE APPLICATION
VF62


