



VITRIFRIGO COOL AND BEYOND	REFRIGERATOR KITS REFRIGERATOR + INSTALLATION KIT	INSTALLATION KITS REFRIGERATOR SOLD SEPARATELY	COMPRESSOR COVER SOLD SEPARATELY
	VF62	VF62	
FREIGHTLINER P4 CASCADIA ¹	PP607337 (w/ compressor cover)	PP607374 (w/ compressor cover)	PP607330
FREIGHTLINER P4 CASCADIA ²	PP607240	PP607276	N/A
FREIGHTLINER P4 CASCADIA ³	PP607241	PP607277	N/A
PETERBILT 379 / 386 / 389 ⁴	PP607242	PP607221	N/A

APPLICATION NOTES:

- 1 Freightliner P4 / New Cascadia 72" sleeper Install kit ONLY for P4 / New Cascadia trucks equipped with Data Code: 64E-010 or 719-022. (floor bracket/tray option)
- 2 Freightliner P4 / New Cascadia 72" sleeper Install kit ONLY for P4 / New Cascadia trucks equipped with Data Code: 64E-012 and 719-998. (storage cabinet option)
- 3 Freightliner P4 /New Cascadia 72" sleeper Install kit ONLY for P4 / New Cascadia trucks equipped with Data Code: 64E-011 and 719-017. (factory installed fridge option)
- ⁴ Peterbilt 379 trucks are built with two different cabinets one fits a VF51 (15" wide) and the other one fits a VF62 (17.5" wide).







(12 VDC - 50/60 HZ)

RECHARGE

BD35F COMPRESSOR WITH
ACCESSIBLE FREON INLET
FOR RECHARGING

CHAR

- 12 VDC COMPRESSOR DRIVEN COMBO REFRIGERATOR / FREEZER
- 2.2 CU FT COMBINED STORAGE CAPACITY / WEIGHT 42.3 LBS
- RUN TIME IS APPROXIMATELY 35% IN 25°C (77°F)
 AMBIENT AND INTERNAL TEMPERATURE OF 2.5°C (36.5°F)
- DOOR IS CONSTRUCTED WITH GALVANIZED STEEL FRONT FOR DURABILITY AND INCLUDES REPLACEABLE GLOSS BLACK PANEL
- INSULATION IS HIGH DENSITY, CFC-FREE, POLYURETHANE FOAM
- STORAGE AREA IS WHITE THERMOFORMED PLASTIC FOR EASY CLEANING
- LOW VOLTAGE AND OVER-VOLTAGE PROTECTION

- 40W POWER CONSUMPTION
- MINIMUM ROUGH OPENING 18.375(W) X 21 (H) X 21.875(D)
- FORCED AIR, FIN AND TUBE CONDENSER SAVES SPACE AND IMPROVES PERFORMANCE
- DOOR LATCH ASSURES POSITIVE CLOSURE WITH INCORPORATED AIR VENT FOR QUICK RE-ENTRY
- ADJUSTABLE ELECTROMECHANICAL TEMPERATURE CONTROL
- INTERIOR LED LIGHT IS ACTIVATED BY MOTION SENSOR